
Junior Men's World Championships

Preliminary Group C

2015 MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BRA
Team A

A  KOREA B  DENMARK

Match Number

23
Played in in the hall on at

Team B

 Brazil 22/07/2015 18:30 hours 

Half-time (30’)
A

13
End of playing time

B
1st extra time 2nd extra time After penalty throws

A A A AB B B B

Number of 7 m Number of 7 m
A B

4 / 4

Team time-out Team time-out

Full name of players and officials 1 12 2

No. No.Team  A Team  BG GW W2’ 2’D D

Signature of Responsible Official of the Teams (Off. A)A B

Remarks of Referee /IHF Official

Signatures 

Referees

T. D.

IHF Off.

 SOK David (SLO) LAH Bojan (SLO)

 POSAVEC Josip (CRO)  JANSONAS Tadas (LTU)

 GALLEGO Ramon (ESP)

10 27 28

3 / 3

 Uberaba-Centro Olimpico

Spectators 

1

5

11

13

16

17

21

22

23

28

31

32

34

36

43

77

KIM Suhwan

CHOI Beom Mun

PARK Soongeun

PARK Young jun

JI Hyungjin

PARK Junwoo

HEO Junseok

LIM Jaeseo

OH Seunggwon

KIM Glmin

KIM Dagyeom

JANG Dong Hyun

KIM Yeongcheol

PYUN Uibeom

NAM Gimoon

SUNG Hyemin

 

 

5

1

 

 

3

7

2

8

 

 

 

 

1

 

 

1

 

 

 

1

 

 

 

 

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2

 

 

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6

7

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

18

19

20

21

22

23

25

HENNEBERG Sebastian

SCHILLING GULDAGER Pelle

CLAUSEN Frederik Kiehn

JENSEN Christian

SAUGSTRUP JENSEN Magnus

PEDERSEN Kristian

HANSEN Johan P

HALD JENSEN Simon

HOLST JENSEN Andreas

RISOM CHRISTENSEN Martin

LANDIN JACOBSEN Magnus

JENSEN Mike

ARSTED Kristian Krag

BONEFELD Kristian Bach

HOLM Jacob

AASTRUP Cornelius Kragh
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PARK Sung Rip (H.Coach)

JUNG Hotak

CHO Chul min

SIM Jaehun

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HANSEN Claus

MADSEN Stefan

BRUUN Michael

PADKAER PETERSEN Thomas

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

A

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

DR

 

 350

DR

3 3

24:00 48:15 59:51 18:54 54:03 59:13

TP TP

Note :Number of 7m Throws Awarded to Team A and B, Goals (G), Warnings (W), Suspensions (2’),Direct Disqualification (D),Disqualification with Report (DR) and Team Penalty(TP).
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